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Saturday 9:00 am

I
New Berlin Bowl

*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***
USBC Certification:
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Lanes I - 8

Lane Assignments

1-2 1-2

Team Standings

1-2 3-4 3-4 3-4 5-6 5-6 5-6 7-8
5- 6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 No oints Fun Ntte -Tod 1-2 3-4

Plgqe Lane Team Name#
4

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch
Won Lost Ave HDQP HDCP Pins
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101
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27
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133

Jordan Gregg
Cooper Sewell
Boston Bielinski
Nolan Jelden
Gus Ludorf
Eliot Worm
Jack Nolde
Zach McGuire
Zach Piekarski
Logan Remitz
Daniel Grant
Jayden Day
Jack Fischer
Clayton Hall
Mateo Ausprung
Connor Swenson
Cooper Reinhardt
Tyler Lemke
Michael Patterson
Blake McDonald

103%
101
97%
97
96
96
80
79
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66%
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31
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12150
11871
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7763

13153
1 2593

5294
12658
7496
4633

10434
8951
9979
5560
3940
7554
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2740

943

15177
14010
15126
I 3553
1 4308
14012
1 0604
12931
13253
10525
13461
1 0785
12799
11401
9841
8643
7451
4399
2977

Team
Cooper Sewell
Gus Ludorf
Jack Nolde
Zach Piekarski
Daniel Grant
Jayden Day
Jack Fischer
Cooper Reinhardt
Tyler Lemke
Blake McDonald

230
268
222
166
254
250
178
288
202
159
277
230
210
140
132
235
164
179
90
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608
616
632
422
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665
363
749
439
390
669
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370
330
642
421
465
200
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272
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274
291
300
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248
254
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758
740
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691
758
733
720
789
659
656
679
681
741
673
696
612

Review of LastWeek's Bowling.....

Lanes Team Name
1-2 Jordan Gregg
1-2 Boston Bielinski
1-2 Nolan Jelden
3-4 Eliot Worm
3-4 Zach McGuire
3-4 Logan Remitz
5-6 Clayton Hall
5-6 Connor Swenson
5-6 Mateo Ausprung
7-8 Michael Patterson

HDCP HOCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
-'l- -2- -3- Total WON
257 225 223 705 5
247 196 164 607 5
219 262 209 690 3
203 234 224 561 5

190 143 208 581 5

220 174 194 588 4
00000
00000

213 213 199 625 7

00000

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LASTWK
-1- -2- -3- Total WON
206 206 247 659 2
196 189 15s 550 2
247 217 216 680 4
197 246 200 643 2

o0000
175 167 274 616 3
234 205 205 644 7

oo000
00000
0e000

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed

Scratch Game
Boys 288 Zach Piekarski

277 JaydenDay
268 Boston Bielinski

a minimum of 44 games to be eligible for any league award.
Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

789 Jayden Day
767 Nolan Jelden
758 Zach Piekarski
758 Jordan Gregg

749 Zach Piekarski
692 Eliot Worm
669 Jayden Day

317 Jayden Day
300 Boston Bielinski
300 Logan Remitz
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03122t2025 Week 24 of 25 Random Sinoles Pase 2
Iearn Rosters

lD # Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP

179 27

174 32

162 43

165 40

165 40

90 108

103 96

62 133

117 83

82 115

Pins Gms Ave HDCP tD# Name
1 - Michael Patterson

20 Michael Patterson
3 - Eliot Worm

28 Eliot Worm
5 - Clayton Hall

22 Clayton Hall
7 - Jack Nolde

31 Jack Nolde
9 - Cooper Reinhardt

32 Cooper Reinhardt
11 - Cooper Sewell

27 Cooper Sewell
'|-3 - Zach Piekarski

1 Zach Piekarski
15 - Logan Remitz

55 Logan Remitz
'17 -Tyler Lemke

56 Tyler Lemke
19 - Mateo Ausprung

59 Mateo Ausprung

2740

13153

9979

12593

7554

12150

12658

7496

4280

5560

130

190

158

182

179

168

210

113

118

97

72

18

46

25

27

37

0

87

82

101

1187 1

12587

8951

10434

11943

4633

5294

943

7763

3940

21

69

63

69

42

72

60

bb

36

57

2 - Boston Bielinski
16 Boston Bielinski

4 - Jordan Gregg
29 Jordan Gregg

6 - Jack Fischer
25 Jack Fischer

8 -Jayden Day
24 Jayden Day

10 - Nolan Jelden
19 Nolan Jelden

12 - Daniel Grant
34 Daniel Grant

14 -Zach McGuire
48 Zach McGuire

16 - Blake McDonald
52 Blake McDonald

18 - Gus Ludorf
57 Gus Ludorf

20 - Gonnor Swenson
60 Connor Swenson

66

72

55

63

72

51

51

15

66

48
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Saturday 9:00 am New Berlin Bowl
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

USBC Certification

Lanes 7 - 14

Team Standings

llgqe Lane #
11111
211 I
373
495
597
6 10 8
784
I 10 6
91210
10 12 12
11 82
1271
13 13 13
14 14 14

Lanes
7-8
7-8

9-1 0
9-1 0
11-12
11-12

Alijah Haggerty
Emma Carmody
Evan Meyer
Aniayah Haggerty
RJ Budnick
Aubrey McGuire
Gavin Meyer
Sophia McGuire
Roman Grant
Charlie Ludorf
Leona Minkley
Ana Minkley
Logan Hall
BYE

Points Points Team
Won Lost Ave
112 56 108
104 64 82
103 65 38
100 68 81

92 76 91
78 90 82
77 91 55
72 96 94
72 96 62
55 92 68
43 125 100
35 133 68
33 23 82
000

Team Name
Pins +

HDCP
13525
12685
12496
13265
1 1018
11842
12925
991 4
9759
7461

10153
8208
3952

0

Scratch
Pins

7783
5692
2641
5864
5483
5437
3799
5114
3288
2750
5734
3294
1723

0

High Scratch
10 30

High HDCP
10 30H-9CP

73
97

136
98
89
97

121
86

115
109

81
109
97

0

162
140
72

127
125
131
107
134
100
109
144
125
122

0

637
628
597
666
610
621
616
620
642
584
584
586
617

0

406
334
165
363
334
324
238
359
270
248
350
311
305

0

239
239
209
226
215
230
234
223
224
222
224
231
226

0

Review of LastWeek's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk

-1- -2- -3- Total WON
187 221 ',187 595 7
201 201 178 580 0
207 199 190 596 5

00000
213 188 219 620 7
185 155 203 543 5
231 184 171 586 7

Team
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk

-1- -2- -3- Total WONTeam Name
Alijah Haggerty
Aniayah Haggerty
RJ Budnick
Roman Grant
Sophia McGuire
Leona Minkley

Evan Meyer
Emma Carmody
Gavin Meyer
Aubrey McGuire
Charlie Ludorf
Logan Hall
BYE

179 180 178
217 212 199
175 171 207

'175 175
00oo
00

177
0
0
0

0
7
2
7
0
0
0

537
628
553
527

0
0
013-14 Ana Mink

7-8 7-8 9-10 9-10 11-12 11-12
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

13-14
Lane Assignments

Season High Scores
Toda

Team Game Team Scratch Series
162 Alijah Haggerty 406 Alijah Haggerty
144 Leona Minkley 363 Aniayah Haggerty
140 Emma Carmody 359 Sophia McGuire

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 44 games to be eligible for
Scratch Game Scratc h Series

162 Alijah Haggerty
'125 RJ Budnick
'107 Gavin Meyer

144 LeonaMinkley
't40 Emma Carmody
134 Sophia McGuire

406 Alijah Haggerty
334 RJ Budnick
270 Roman Grant

363 Aniayah Haggerty
359 Sophia McGuire
350 Leona Minkley

Team Handicap Game
239 Emma Carmody
239 Alijah Haggerty
234 Gavin Meyer

any league award.
Handica o Game
239 Alijah Haggerty
234 Gavin Meyer
224 Roman Grant

239 Emma Carmody
231 Ana Minkley
230 Aubrey McGuire

13-14 No ts Fun Nite - Counts

Team Handicap Series
666 Aniayah Haggerty
642 Roman Grant
637 Alijah Haggerty

Handicap Series
642 Roman Grant
637 Alijah Haggerty
616 Gavin Meyer

666 Aniayah Haggerty
628 Emma Carmody
621 Aubrey McGuire

Boys

Girls

Team Rosters
tD# Name

1 - Ana Minkley Lane 7 HDCP=109 Ave=68
12 AnaMinkley 3294 48

3 - Evan Meyer Lane 7 HDCP=136 Ave=38
15 Evan Meyer 2641 69

5 - Aniayah Haggerty Lane 9 HDCP=98 Ave=81

35 Aniayah Haggerty 5864 72

7 - RJ Budnick Lane 9 HDCP=89 Ave=91
5 RJ Budnick 5483 60

9 ' Emma Garmody Lane 11 HDCP=97 Ave=82
25 Emma Carmody 5692 69

11 -Alijah Haggerty Lane 11 HDCP=73 Ave=108
40 Alijah Haggerty 7783 72

13 - Logan Hall Lane 13 HDCP=97 Ave=82
42 Logan Hall

Name
2 - Leona Minkley Lane 8 HDCP=81 Ave=100

27 LeonaMinkley 5734 57

4 - Gavin Meyer Lane 8 HDCP=121 Ave=55
17 Gavin Meyer 3799 69

6 - Sophia McGuire Lane 10 HDCP=86 Ave=94
10 Sophia McGuire 5114 54

8 -Aubrey McGuire Lane 10 HDCP=97 Ave=82
11 Aubrey McGuire 5437 66

10 - Roman Grant Lane 12 HDCP=I15 Ave=62
37 Roman Grant 3288 53

12 - Charlie Ludorf Lane 12 HDCP=I09 Ave=68
41 Charlie Ludorf 2750 40

14 - BYE Lane 14 HDCP=0 Ave=O

Pins Gms Ave HDCP lD# ns Gms Ave DCPPi

68

38

81

9'l

82

108

82

109

136

98

89

97

73

97

100

55

94

82

62

68

81

121

86

97

115

'109
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